
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS PACKING

LAMP PHOTOMETRIC REPORT ISOLUX DIAGRAMAVERAGE AND CENTER E Figure

TRACKLIGHT

www.vinaled.com

470mm210mm

250mm

120mm

370mm210mm

TR-EW25/TR-EB25/TR-EG25

Parameter of TR-EW25/TR-EB25/TR-EG25 | CCT 4000K 

5 pcs

1 pcs

White

Black
Grey

>30.000 220-240
Hours VAC RoHS

6500K3000K2700K 5000K4000K3500K

Model Power Led source Beam angle CCT CRI Flux

TR-EW25/
TR-EB25/
TR-EG25

25W CREE (USA) 36°

3000K
>80 2310lm

>90 1885lm

4000K
>80 2430lm

>90 2030lm

5000K >80 2430lm

1. Fixed a head on the ceiling,
wire connectors with wire connection point

3. Put the lamp on the rails

2. Mount the rails on the fixed head

Lid cover the connector box

Bulong

Wire connection point

Ceiling / wiring box

● Always ensure that the rails are parallel to the wall
● Attach the bulong along the rails to
   firmly fixed

Note: Disconnect power, safety checking whole power system before construction.
           All radiator parts are not exposed directly to iron or steel
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UNIT:cd
C0/180 28.2¡ã
C30/210 28.9¡ã
C60/240 32.1¡ã
C90/270 32.5¡ã

AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):30.4 DEG
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1.50m
75.53cm2289.32lx 3101.07lx

2.00m
100.71cm1287.74lx 1744.35lx

4.00m
201.42cm321.94lx 436.09lx

6.00m
302.14cm143.08lx 193.82lx

10.00m
503.56cm51.51lx 69.77lx

Height AVR E CENTER E Diameter

Angle:28.3deg

 6.44m

 4.30m

4.30m

 2.15m

 0.00m

0.00m

 2.15m

 4.30m

4.30m

 6.44m

MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10.0m

 10% 6.977lx

 20% 13.95lx

 30% 20.93lx

 40% 27.90lx

 50% 34.88lx

 60% 41.86lx

 70% 48.84lx

 80% 55.81lx

 90% 62.79lx


